
Sun 4th August Mon 5th August Tues 6th August Wed 7th August Thurs 8th August Friday 9th August Sat 10th August 

7.00-8.30
8.30 COACH

8.50-9.45

9.50-10.50

10.50-11.15

12.05-13.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.15-18.30

18.30-19.30

20.00-21.00

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Warm Up/
Communal singing

Warm Up/
Communal singing

Warm Up/
Communal singing

Warm Up/
Communal singing

Warm Up/
Communal singing

Warm Up/
Communal singing

Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13.00-
14.00

Musicianship Cont.

Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee Tea/Coffee Tea/CoffeeWelcome

Tea/Coffee

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Richard Michael Folk Singing with Hannah Rarity Ceilidh 

SESSION 2

Conducting
Vocal Technique

Musicianship 

Dinner

 Community Sing/
Reception

15.00 -
15.30

16:30 -
17:30

17.30 -
18.30

19.00-
20.00

7.00-8.30
 8.30 COACH

08.50 - 09.45

9.50-10.50

10.50-11.15

11:15 - 12:05 

If you have any questions
regarding the timetable,
please email Anna Ghazal,
NYCOS Creative Learning
Producer:
anna.ghazal@nycos.co.uk

Kodály Summer
School 2024

Timetable

Free 

12.15-
13.00

15.30 -
16.30

Musicianship Cont. Musicianship Cont. Musicianship Cont. 

Tea/Coffee

Musicianship Cont.                                                                        Musicianship Cont.
                                              

Lunch

11:15 - 12:05 

12.05-13.00

End of Course Sharing

Free 

Musicianship 

Level of choice 

Musicianship 

Level of choice 

Musicianship 

Level of choice 

Musicianship 

Level of choice 

Musicianship 

Level of choice 

Musicianship 

Level of choice 

Registration
 for

Methodology
Students Only 

13.00-15.00

SESSION 1 

Methodology
Early Years Level 2 

Early Years 3/ Primary 1 
Secondary Level 1 

 SESSION 1 

 Methodology
Early Years Level 2 

 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 
 Secondary Level 1 

 

SESSION 1 

Methodology
Early Years Level 2 

Early Years 3/ Primary 1 
Secondary Level 1 

SESSION 1 

Methodology
Early Years Level 2 

Early Years 3/ Primary 1 
Secondary Level 1 

SESSION 1 

Methodology
Early Years Level 2 

Early Years 3/ Primary 1 
Secondary Level 1 

SESSION 1 

Methodology
Early Years Level 2 

Early Years 3/ Primary 1 
Secondary Level 1 

15.00

11.30-
12.15

Lunch

Methodology 

SESSION 2

Conducting
Vocal Technique

SESSION 2

Conducting
Vocal Technique

SESSION 2

Conducting
Vocal Technique

SESSION 2

Conducting
Vocal Technique

SESSION 2

Conducting
Vocal Technique

SESSION 3 

Methodology - Only Certificate 

SESSION 3 

Methodology - Only Certificate 

SESSION 3 

Methodology - Only Certificate 

SESSION 3 

Methodology - Only Certificate 

SESSION 3 

Methodology - Only Certificate 

13.00-15.00


