Su	n 4th August		Mon 5th August	Tues 6th August	Wed 7th August	Thurs 8th August	Friday 9th August		Sat 10th August
		7.00-8.30 8.30 COACH	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	7.00-8.30 8.30 COACH	Breakfast
<b>SEE NYCOS</b>		8.50-9.45	Warm Up/ Communal singing	08.50 - 09.45	Warm Up/ Communal singing				
Kodály Summer School 2024 Timetable		9.50-10.50	Musicianship Level of choice	9.50-10.50	Musicianship Level of choice				
		10.50-11.15	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	10.50-11.15	Tea/Coffee
11.30- 12.15	Registration for Methodology Students Only	11:15 - 12:05	Musicianship Cont.	11:15 - 12:05	Musicianship Cont.				
12.15- 13.00	Lunch	12.05-13.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	12.05-13.00	Lunch
13.00- 14.00	Methodology	13.00-15.00	SESSION 1  Methodology Early Years Level 2 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 Secondary Level 1	SESSION 1  Methodology Early Years Level 2 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 Secondary Level 1	SESSION 1  Methodology Early Years Level 2 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 Secondary Level 1	SESSION 1  Methodology Early Years Level 2 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 Secondary Level 1	SESSION 1  Methodology Early Years Level 2 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 Secondary Level 1	13.00-15.00	SESSION 1  Methodology Early Years Level 2 Early Years 3/ Primary 1 Secondary Level 1
15.00 - 15.30	Welcome Tea/Coffee	15.00-15.30	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	Tea/Coffee	15.00	End of Course Sharing
15.30 - 16.30	SESSION 2 Conducting Vocal Technique	15.30-17.00	SESSION 2 Conducting Vocal Technique	SESSION 2 Conducting Vocal Technique	SESSION 2 Conducting Vocal Technique	SESSION 2  Conducting Vocal Technique	SESSION 2 Conducting Vocal Technique		
16:30 - 17:30	Musicianship	17.15-18.30	SESSION 3 Methodology - Only Certificate	SESSION 3  Methodology - Only Certificate	SESSION 3 Methodology - Only Certificate	SESSION 3 Methodology - Only Certificate	SESSION 3 Methodology - Only Certificate	If you have any questions regarding the timetable, please email Anna Ghazal, NYCOS Creative Learning Producer: anna.ghazal@nycos.co.uk	
17.30 - 18.30	Dinner	18.30-19.30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
19.00- 20.00	Community Sing/ Reception	20.00-21.00	Free	Richard Michael	Free	Folk Singing with Hannah Rarity	Ceilidh		